
Tuesday, September 2

Venue open from
4–8 p.m. 

Pop up Beer Garden: Victoria Beer Society 
Vendors: Poutine66, Greek n’ Go, Odd Burger Ice Cream,
Mother Daughter Soaps

5-6:30 p.m. 
Live music by Standard Issue Pleasure Model - Psychedelic
Hard Rock

7-8 p.m. Feature Busker: Richard the Scouser

Wednesday, September 3

Venue open from
4–8 p.m. 

Vendors: 420 Poutine, Greek n’Go, Odd Burger Ice Cream,
Mother Daughter Soaps

4-6 p.m. Inter-Tidal Relations Concert Series 

6-8 p.m. Bad Rabbit Radio Live

Thursday, September 4

Venue open from
4–8 p.m. 

Vendors: Poutine66, Road Treasure, 
Mother Daughter Soaps

5-6:30 p.m. Live music by Shanise - R&B/Soul

victoria.ca/OURDWTN

WEEKLY EVENT SCHEDULE
Monday, September 1

5:30–7:30 p.m.   Drop-in Latin Dance Class (Merengue)



Tuesday, September 9

Venue open from
4–8 p.m. 

Pop up Beer Garden: Victoria Beer Society 
Vendors:  Poutine66, Greek n’Go, Odd Burger Ice Cream,
Mother Daughter Soaps

5-6:30 p.m.  Live music by Olena Kolibaba - Violin/Pop/Electronic

7-8 p.m. Feature Busker: Sara Rose Hebert

Wednesday, September 10

Venue open from
4–8 p.m. 

Pop up Wine Bar: Barnyard Wine Society
Vendors: 420 Poutine, Greek n’Go, Odd Burger Ice Cream,
Mother Daughter Soaps

5-6:30 p.m. Live music by Angel Forrest - Blue/Folk/Rock

Thursday, September 11

Venue open from
4–8 p.m. 

Vendors: Poutine66, Road Treasure, 
Mother Daughter Soaps

5-6:30 p.m. Live music by Ghostly Hounds - Soul/Folk/Bluegrass

7-8 p.m. Feature Busker: Dylan Matthews

victoria.ca/OURDWTN

WEEKLY EVENT SCHEDULE
Monday, September 8

5:30–7:30 p.m.   Drop-in Latin Dance Class (Bachata)



Tuesday, September 16

Venue open from
4–8 p.m. 

Pop up Beer Garden: Victoria Beer Society 
Vendors: Poutine66, Greek n’Go, Odd Burger Ice Cream,
Mother Daughter Soaps

5-6:30 p.m.  Live music by Shannon Perkins Carr - Classical Guitar

Wednesday, September 17

Venue open from
4–8 p.m. 

Vendors: 420 Poutine, Greek n’Go, Odd Burger Ice Cream,
Mother Daughter Soaps

4-6 p.m. Inter-Tidal Relations Concert Series

6-8 p.m. Bad Rabbit Radio Live

Thursday, September 18

Venue open from
4–8 p.m. 

Vendors: Poutine66, Road Treasure, 
Mother Daughter Soaps

5-6:30 p.m. Live music by Chilko in the Rosemary - Indie Rock

victoria.ca/OURDWTN

WEEKLY EVENT SCHEDULE
Monday, September 15

5:30–7:30 p.m.   Drop-in Latin Dance Class (Salsa Rueda)



Tuesday, September 23

Venue open from
4–8 p.m. 

Pop up Beer Garden: Victoria Beer Society 
Vendors: Poutine66, Greek n’Go, Odd Burger Ice Cream,
Mother Daughter Soaps

5-6:30 p.m.  Live music by Sweet Delirium - Shoegaze/R&B

Wednesday, September 24

Venue open from
4–8 p.m. 

Vendors: 420 Poutine House, Greek n’Go, Odd Burger Ice
Cream, Mother Daughter Soaps

5-6:30 p.m. Live music by Scotty Hills - Folk/Soul

Thursday, September 25

Venue open from
4–8 p.m. 

Vendors: Poutine66, Road Treasure, 
Mother Daughter Soaps

5-6:30 p.m. Live music by Carry to Mountain - Folk

victoria.ca/OURDWTN

WEEKLY EVENT SCHEDULE
Monday, September 24

5:30–7:30 p.m.   Drop-in Latin Dance Class (LA Salsa on 1)



Tuesday, September 30

National Day for Truth and Reconciliation

Wednesday, October 1

Venue open from
4–8 p.m. 

Vendors: 420 Poutine House, Greek n’Go, Odd Burger Ice
Cream, Mother Daughter Soaps

4-6 p.m. Inter-Tidal Relations Concert Series

6-8 p.m. Bad Rabbit Radio Live

Thursday, October 2

Venue open from
4–8 p.m. 

Vendors: Poutine66, Road Treasure, 
Mother Daughter Soaps

5-6:30 p.m. Live music by Kimberly MacGregor - Soul/Rock

victoria.ca/OURDWTN

WEEKLY EVENT SCHEDULE
Monday, September 29

5:30–7:30 p.m.   Drop-in Latin Dance Class (Bachata)


